(iv) Lodging facilities that have a minimum of one79

hundred fifty (150) rooms, at least twenty (20) square feet of80

meeting space per hotel room, and are within one thousand (1,000)81

feet of a convention center owned by a unit of local government,82

which convention center has at least twenty-five thousand (25,000)83

square feet of exhibit space and at least ten thousand (10,000)84

square feet of meeting and ballroom space; or85

(v) Hotel facilities that involve the restoration86

or rehabilitation of a structure that is listed individually in87

the National Register of Historic Places, or are located in a88

[...]

under the provisions of this chapter, except that collected under420

the provisions of Section 27-65-17(2), shall be deposited into the421

School Ad Valorem Tax Reduction Fund created under Section422

37-61-35 until such time that the total amount deposited into the423

fund during a fiscal year equals Forty-two Million Dollars424

($42,000,000.00). Thereafter, the amounts diverted under this425

subsection (7) during the fiscal year in excess of Forty-two426

Million Dollars ($42,000,000.00) shall be deposited into the427

Education Enhancement Fund created under Section 37-61-33 for428

appropriation by the Legislature as other education needs and429

[...]

collected under the provisions of Section 27-65-17(2), shall be436

deposited into the Education Enhancement Fund created under437

Section 37-61-33.438

(9) On or before August 15, 1994, and each succeeding month439

thereafter, from the revenue collected under this chapter during440

the preceding month, Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars441

($250,000.00) shall be paid into the State Aid Road Fund.442

(10) On or before August 15, 1994, and each succeeding month443

thereafter through August 15, 1995, from the revenue collected444

under this chapter during the preceding month, Two Million Dollars445

[...]

deposited, without diversion, into the special fund created under500

Section 27-5-101(d).501

(18) On or before August 15, 2005, and each succeeding month502

thereafter through July 15, 2006, from the sales tax revenue503

collected during the preceding month under the provisions of this504

chapter, Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,500,000.00)505

shall be deposited into the Special Funds Transfer Fund created in506

Section 4 of Chapter 556, Laws of 2003.507

(19) On or before August 15, 2005, and each succeeding month508

thereafter, the sales tax revenue collected during the preceding509